Statement of Financial Transactions

Income:
Total

Expenditure:
Bus Service
Administration
Audit

ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Clerk’s salary & training

General maintenance

Grass cutting

Miscellaneous (Councillors’ training)

Rural Plan
Skip Hire
Village Atlas
Total

3 June -

30June 2014

£
0.00

440.00
56.10
50.00

429.00
30.00

600.00
54.00

1,050.25

312.00

21.00
3,042 .35




