## ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

## Statement of Financial Transactions 3 June – 30 June 2014

Income: Total	£ <u>0.00</u>
Expenditure:	
Bus Service	440.00
Administration	56.10
Audit	50.00
Clerk's salary & training	429.00
General maintenance	30.00
Grass cutting	600.00
Miscellaneous (Councillors' training)	54.00
Rural Plan	1,050.25
Skip Hire	312.00
Village Atlas	21.00
Total	3,042.35